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Gatecki
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Kristof
Borkowski
Spyra
Kardys
Darnia
Drabik
Marek

Chorzéw/Katowice 24.02
80

65
100

55

45

40

35

30

27
24

Mgzczyzni

80
100
65

55

45

40

35

Strona 2

65
100

45

80

55

40

35

30

Lo6dz 8.04 Wroctaw 05.05 Konin 19.05

100

80

65

55

SUMA
325
200
145
110
100

80
65
55
55
55
55
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
35
30
30
27
24

TOP4

325
200
145
110
100
80
65
55
55
55
55
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
35
30
30
27
24



Miejsce

No ok wd=~

11.

14.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Imie
Dominika
Marysia
Karolina
Karolina
Klaudia
Anna
Natalia
Monika
Marika
Anastazja
Jagoda
Elwira
Aleksandra
Justyna
Kinga
Oliwia
Martyna
Marta
Justyna
Anna
Patrycja
Matgorzata

Nazwisko
Kaczmarczyk
Brzezinska
Ochman
Dagbrowska
Kurzawa
Stephan
Marcknkiewicz
Kacprzak
Rejdych
Kopacz
Bochnak
Cieslik
Rutkowska
Wieczorek
Mastowska
Kulmanowska
Przybylska
Hotowinska
Przeborowska
Mattok-Wactawska
Pieczynska
Nowak
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Imie
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Nadia
Julia
Lidia
Dominika
Justyna
Lili
Aleksandra
Hania
Karolina
Olaf
Oliwia
Ltucja
Zuzanna
Maciej
Tosia
Maksymilian
Hanna
Natalia
Barbara
Zosia
Zuzia
Marta
Adam
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Wiktoria
Agata
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Antonina
Hania
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Jabtonska

Marut — Waszkiewicz

Babiel
Gatecka
Teczar
Jabtonska
Manka
Lisiecka
Markowiak
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taczkowska
Mietta
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Teczar
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Kotodziej
Stowinska
Gawron
Pecka
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Kaczmarek
Nowojska
Medlarski
Tomala
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Orocz
Hyska
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